
FPU2-012017 PAGE 1

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

A [1SET]
 

B [1PCS]
FLO1

D1 [1PCS]
8810-001

D2 [2PCS]
9630-284



FPU2-012017 PAGE 2

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

B

D1

D2

D2

STEEL BUSHING(8210-214)X4

PULLEY(9266-022)X3

HEX BOLT M10X70L X3

 M10 WASHER Ø27X6

HOOK(8810-001)X1

8323-273

After locking and adjusting,
try to slide the pulley set, 
then check if the slide is smooth. 

The method of FLO1 winding.

M10 LOCK NUT M12 X3

SPRING WASHER M12 X3


	FPU2-P1
	FPU2-P2

